
2080 Bankwell Rd
Blythewood,, SC 29016



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2232
916
1316
400

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21801

Martha McCoy
Cell Phone: 803-447-2417
martha@marthamccoy.com
http://marthamccoy.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


